

IAG CREDENTIALS FORM

The governing body of the UN Inter-Agency Games, the Control Commission, recognizes participating organizations as per its General Rule 6¹.

These participating organizations shall be represented through their officials. These officials shall be nominated by the participating organization's Staff Association/Union, Sports/Cultural/Staff Welfare Body or Human Resource Department which assumes responsibility of that organization's IAG participation.

The Control Commission recognizes the following official roles:

- Control Commission Member²

- Focal Point ³
- Registrar⁴

A participating organization may nominate a titular and an alternate to each of these roles. More than one role may be held by a nominated person.

Participating Organization:		
Name of body responsible for IAG participation		
	Name	Email
Member on the Control commission		
Member on the Control commission (alternate)		
Focal Point		
Focal Point (alternate)		
Registrar		
Registrar (alternate)		

Stamp

Name and Position

Date and Signature

¹ IAG General Rule 6: Participating organizations/agencies are those listed on the United Nations System directory at

http://www.unsceb.org/directory, or are members of the United Nation Joint Staff Pension Fund (UNJSPF) listed at http://www.unjspf.org. If not listed therein, the organization's application to participate in the IAG will be decided upon by the IAG Secretariat and reported to the Control Commission.

² Will receive all official IAG and Control Commission correspondence

³ Will receive all official IAG correspondence

⁴ Will receive all official IAG correspondence and be granted access to registration database to register participants